Race Date
August 28, 2015

Northwest Classic XC Meet - Men's Race

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grace Gollege Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 16:45.5
1 4675 Joel Bertelsen 4 4 16:33.9 16:33.9 0:00.0
2 4679 Brendan Hamilton 5 9 16:43.4 33:17.3 0:09.5
3 4680  Tyler Houvener 6 15 16:44.8 50:02.1 0:10.9
4 4678  Sam Hall 7 22 16:46.6 1:06:48.8 0:12.7
5 4683 Hunter Reed 8 30 16:58.7 1:23:47.6 0:24.8
6 4684 Brandon Smith 9) (39) 17:00.6  1:40:48.2 0:26.7
7 4676  Timothy Drew (13) (52) 17:42.4  1:58:30.7 1:08.5
Team - Purdue Calumet Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 17:10.7
1 4784  Alex Cordova 1 1 16:03.9 16:03.9 0:00.0
2 4785  Salvador Cordova 3 4 16:33.6 32:37.5 0:29.7
3 4791 Justin Peterson 11 15 17:34.5 50:12.1 1:30.6
4 4787 Roger Jachna 14 29 17:44.6 1:07:56.8 1:40.7
5 4788 Matt Matthias 15 44 17:56.8 1:25:53.7 1:52.9
6 4792 Fernando Pina a7 (61) 18:09.5  1:44:03.2 2:05.6
7 4797 Arturo Ruiz (18) (79) 18:09.8 2:02:13.0 2:05.8
8 4790 Mark Peters More Than 7 18:33.2 2:20:46.3 2:29.3
9 4795 Jordan Posthauer More Than 7 18:39.9 2:39:26.2 2:35.9
10 4786 Martin Estrada More Than 7 20:07.1 2:59:33.3 4:03.2
11 4789 Reese Mitsch More Than 7 20:07.5  3:19:40.8 4:03.6
12 4783 Michael Buckman More Than 7 20:50.3 3:40:31.2 4:46.4
13 4793 Dustin Pluard More Than 7 20:58.4 4:01:29.6 4:54.5
14 4796  Chris Rhodes More Than 7 24:20.5  4:25:50.2 8:16.6
Team - Indiana Kokomo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 17:56.0
1 4700 Javier Vasquez 2 2 16:26.3 16:26.3 0:00.0
2 4696 Zach Duranto 10 12 17:29.3 33:55.6 1:02.9
3 4694 Austin Andrews 12 24 17:38.5 51:34.2 1:12.1
4 4695 Ethan Dubbels 20 44 18:54.9 1:10:29.1 2:28.5
5 4698 Shad Jakes 21 65 19:10.9 1:29:40.1 2:44.5
6 4697 Bradley Jakes (22) (87) 19:20.5  1:49:00.6 2:54.1
7 4750 Ben Willis (25) (112) 20:20.7 2:09:21.3 3:54.3
Team - Indiana Northwest Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 19:29.9
1 4773 Miguel Tapia 16 16 18:00.5 18:00.5 0:00.0

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 08/29/2015 12:21:46



Race Date
August 28, 2015

Bib No

Northwest Classic XC Meet - Men's Race

Name

Team - Indiana Northwest
Team Score (places):108

4767
4765
4769
4764
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Brandon Hurson
Jacob Galvan
Carlos Luna
Tyler Fricke

Team - Governor's State
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 4661
2 4662

Willie Lipsey
Terrell Littles

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 4810
2 4808
3 4809
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Brendan Remington
Troy Harness
Daniel Lim

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 19:29.9

18:31.5
19:41.5
20:14.3
21:01.9

36:32.1 0:31.0
56:13.6 1:40.9
1:.16:27.9 2:13.7
1:37:29.8 3:.01.3

Average Time:

20:07.1
22:40.5

20:07.1 0:00.0
42:47.7 2:33.4

Average Time:

17:46.1
18:39.5
23:01.7

Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
19 35
23 58
24 82
26 108
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

17:46.1 0:00.0
36:25.6 0:53.4
59:27.4 5:15.6
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